25
15.2 13.0
32
.5
9.0
L - AS series, japOTO SlowBlow fuse
 CORRENTE NOMINALE CODICE
 RATED CURRENT CODE
 COURANT NOMINALE CODE
 NENNSTROM TEILE Nr.
 20A JF020AS
 30A JF030AS
 40A JF040AS
 50A JF050AS
 60A JF060AS
• Meets international specs, complies to ISO 8820-4,
JASO D612 and other standards
• Element visibility from top through trasparent cover
• Robust/sturdy body construction